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J.P. Morgan 20214 F | TATHE HEREm | BTT4AETA 1,500 | 2022 /5 H | $23.0941 | $34,641.1500 1,842,995
Securities PLC | 16 H 5H
fTETHE HEplEmn | #T014ETAE 31,500 | 202342 H | $23.0835 | $727,130.2500 1,874,495
8 4
fTETHE HREmn | BTITAETE 21,000 | 2023 =2 A | $23.0945 | $484,984.5000 1,895,495
8 H
PTETHE HREmn | BTITAETA 3,000 | 202342 H | $23.0945 | $69,283.5000 1,898,495
8 H
PTETHE HAREmn | EETTET A 21,000 | 20232 H $23.0945 | $484,984.5000 1,919,495
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PTETE HE R Em | EETTAET AR 500 | 2021 4£ 5 H $22.9727 | $11,486.3500 1,918,995
=5 4 H
PTETE HE R Em | EETTAET AR 1,000 | 2021 5 H $22.9727 | $22,972.7000 1,917,995
=5 4 H
TR HREmn | EETTAET A 7,000 | 2021 =8 H | $22.9729 | $160,810.3000 1,910,995
=X 3d
TR HREmn | ESSTTAET A 1,000 | 2021 5 H |  $22.9727 | $22,972.7000 1,909,995
= 4 H
TETA HREmn | EETTAET A 23,500 | 2026 £ 3 F | $23.0340 | $541,300.0100 1,886,495
=X 3d
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co #AHY/A\E] °



